
SP #1 - 11:30AM SAT, OCT 13 DOGTOBERFEST
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
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B
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL 19 10 20 10 20 10 Master 1

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC 19 5 18 10 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

Cathi Wilcox Nash 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 3

Lori Leonhardt Dexie 7 F CAT 16 6 16 8 16 8 Senior 4

Lauren Gilman Prima 9 F NSDTR 15 10 14 7 15 10 Senior 5

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L 13 8 15 8 15 8 Senior 6

Cathi Wilcox Flash 7 M BSD 15 8 15 2 15 8 Senior 7

Barbara Mahony Jolene 1.8 F STDPDL 13 3 14 10 14 10 Junior 8

Lauren Gilman Phoebe 2 F NSDTR 14 4 13 6 14 4 Junior 9

Michelle Michael Kona 3 F CL 13 5 14 4 14 4 Junior 10

Susan Roche Dakotah 0.11 F BL 13 4 14 2 14 2 Junior 11

Kim Newman Gracie 6 F BSD 12 10 13 10 13 10 Junior 12

Stephen White Hailey 4 F CL 12 6 13 2 13 2 Junior 13

Kim Newman Hoss 2 M APBT 9 11 10 10 10 10 Junior 14

Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL 8 4 7 10 8 4 Novice 15

Christina Grimes BuBear 9.5 F APBT 6 4 6 5 6 5 Novice 16

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L 3 8 4 2 4 2 Novice 17



SP #2  -  1PM SAT, OCT 13 DOGTOBERFEST
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Cathi Wilcox Nash 19 4 21 8 21 8 Master 1

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL 20 2 20 4 20 4 Master 2

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC 19 10 18 4 19 10 Sr. Elite 3

Lori Leonhardt Dexie 7 F CAT 16 8 17 5 17 5 Senior 4

Michelle Michael Kona 3 F CL 14 10 16 7 16 7 Senior 5

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L 14 4 15 10 15 10 Senior 6

Lauren Gilman Phoebe 2 F NSDTR 14 10 15 5 15 5 Senior 7

Susan Roche Dakotah 0.11 F BL 13 4 14 7 14 7 Junior 8

Lauren Gilman Prima 9 F NSDTR 14 2 14 4 14 4 Junior 9

Stephen White Hailey 4 F CL 13 8 14 1 14 1 Junior 10

Kim Newman Gracie 6 F BSD 12 2 10 4 12 2 Junior 11

Barbara Mahony Jolene 1.8 F STDPDL 11 6 10 2 11 6 Junior 12

Kim Newman Hoss 2 M APBT 10 6 10 8 10 8 Junior 13

Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL 5 2 6 2 6 2 Novice 15

Christina Grimes BuBear 9.5 F APBT 6 2 5 8 6 2 Novice 14

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L 3 3 3 3 Novice 16



FINALS DOGLYMPICS

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
g

e

S
e
x

Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
o

lu
m

n
1

FT2 IN2

Becky Jammes Storm 10m F L Jacksonville FL 2.04 1st event

Shannon Taaffe Cheetah 0.1 F ASm/AMSTFLakeland FL Cheetah's debut at 10 months

Barb Lentz Priscilla 4 F EB Bradenton, FL 10.02 world champion English Bulldog

Candice Raulerson Adrian 3 F YL Jacksonville FL 12.04 Blows bubbles under water

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
g

e

S
e
x

Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
o

lu
m

n
1

FT2 IN2

Casey Claiborne Pepper 3 F WEIM Orlando FL Rescue that does search and rescue

Tara Osuba Mercy 2 F YL New Port Richey FL 10.00 Flyball Dog & Obessed with Tennis Balls 

Bonnie Edmond Rylee 6 F NSDTR Brooksville FL Rylee lives to fetch

Jill Doherty Gelwix 2.5 M GSD Hernando FL He has his German BH title!

Brenda Siebold Justice 0.7 F GSD Tampa FL In training to be a Human Remains Detection Dog

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
g

e

S
e
x

Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
o

lu
m

n
1

FT2 IN2

Cathy Riehl Remy 2 F BRIT Dade City FL 14.00 Loves retrieving and chasing butterflies

Ambrae Raulerson Piper 2 F L Jacksonville FL 12.04 1st event

Barb Lentz Pippin 8 M WH Bradenton, FL 19.00 multiple title holder in agility and lure coursing

Jill Doherty Ikon 1.5 M GSD Hernando FL He has his Novice Trick Dogs title

Summer Brown Blitz 1.5 M AS/BC Apopka FL Blitz will climb a tree to chase a squirrel

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
g

e

S
e
x

Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
o

lu
m

n
1

FT2 IN2

Bria Gaskin Jake 2 M ESET/POM/JCOrlando FL Working to be a Dock Diving/Flyball champion!

Bonnie Edmond Bodie 2 M KOOK Brooksville FL Kooikerhondje is Dutch for "LIttle Duck Dog"

Paige Johnson Banshee 1.5 F BC Orlando FL 20.03 Swims more than her Labrador housemates!

Dean & Ann Darreff Banjo 2.5 M BC/x Jacksonville FL 18.06 loves the dog park and dock diving

Kathleen/FrankKalwa Trey 0.1 M YL Ballston Lake NY 20.04 big bro Nick ate plate & can't jump

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

10/6/2012



First Name Last Name Dog

A
g

e

S
e
x

Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
o
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m

n
1

FT2 IN2

Lisa Nyhuis Duke 3 M CL Montverde FL 20.03 Duke likes to dive to the bottom of the pool.

Greg Jammes Rocky 4 M YL Jacksonville FL 23.08 Loves to play ball & cookies

Barb Lentz Quest 3 M BC Bradenton, FL 25.06 rescue in his forever home; nickname "Rocket Man"

Mike Roberts Charlie 3 M GSP Maitland FL 21.10 He's a maniac about this sport!  

Barb Lentz Ranger 9 M WH Bradenton, FL 22.10 breed champion, also lure courses

ULTIMATE FINALS    22'6" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog

A
g

e

S
e
x

Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN

C
o

lu
m

n
1

FT2 IN2

Jaimie Weber Fleet 2 F WH/BC Wesley Chapel FL 23.08 Fleet is a rescue




